

City of Apache Junction, Arizona

Legislation Details

File #:	18-3	344	Version:	1	Name:	Shell Liquor License Application	
Туре:	Liqu	Liquor License Application			Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/6/2	2018			In control:	City Council Meeting	
On agenda:	9/4/2	2018			Final action:	9/4/2018	
Title:	Consideration of application for an interim permit, new license, corporation, Series 10 liquor license for 88 Trails Corporation, doing business as Shell, 1571 W. Apache Trail, Apache Junction, AZ 85120. The next step in the process is for the council to hold a public hearing on the application and make a recommendation for approval or denial to be forwarded to the Arizona Department of Liquor Licenses and Control. This item was continued from the August 20, 2018 special meeting.						
Sponsors:	Kathy Connelly						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2018 - Shell 1571 W. Apache Trail redacted, 2. Shell 1571 W. Apache TrailCouncil Agenda Item Information						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
9/4/2018	1	City Cou	ncil Meeting	g	apı	proved	Pass
8/20/2018	1	•	leeting of t City Counc	•	oache cor	tinued	Pass